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01 Sep (Mon) LR EET (B /2 AR - B#A Cruise disembark at Civitavecchia (Rome), Italy - 16:00
02 Sep (Tue) 3B 3l At Sea - -
03 Sep (Wed) KREIEEHT S /78 Mykonos, Greece 13:00 22:00
04 Sep (Thu) LT8R R HT (HEBR) / Zf Piraeus (Athens), Greece 07:00 18:00
05 Sep (Fri) EREfE / ## Santorini, Greece .. 07.00 16:00
06 Sep (Sat) BT (RERIEE) / % Olympia (Katakolon), Greece 07:30 16:30
07 Sep (Sun) R | St Valletta, Malta 11:00 21:00
08 Sep (Mon) EFZ /| E KR Messina, Italy 08:00 18:00
09 Sep (Tue) MAEET (BER) / EAFI Naples (Pompeii), Italy 06:30 16:15
10 Sep (Wed) FIEE (B MmET / LLiE) /& K F| Livorno (Florence / Pisa), Italy 09:00 20:30
11 Sep (Thu) SEERET (BE)/ EAF - B Cruise disembark at Civitavecchia (Rome), Italy 06:15 -
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